
PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 99322354

Data publicarii	26.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 577,73 RON - 577,73 RON

Descriere: OMNIPA BC110 CAR BORDURA CALCAN (BUC) 1AJBC110CAR 8,0 37,815 302,52 57,48 360,00
LAZUR 3L MAHON SADOLIN EXTRA (BUC) 3BJSADEXT3MAH 1,0 163,870 163,87 31,13 195,00
MASTIC ADEZIV FIX ALL CLASSIC FLEXI MARO 290ML SOUDAL (BUC) 3CD106038 2,0 31,930
63,86 12,14 76,00 SURUB DULGHERIE LEMN 3*40, CI, ZG, TORX, KMWHT-30040 (SUT)
3DCKMWHT-30040 5,0 3,362 16,81 3,19 20,00 BALAMA FIXA CUPRATA 1M MAAN 0506 (BUC)
3EAMA0506 1,0 15,970 15,97 3,03 19,00 DISC PT POLIZARE 125*6 *22.23MM A24 EXTRA
KLINGSPOR (BUC) 4BH188466 1,0 9,240 9,24 1,76 11,00 PENSULA 70*15 WLOSKI MAAN 2135
(BUC) 5CAMA2135 1,0 5,460 5,46 1,04 6,50
